2018

LODGE JYOTHI No.Zlg
SALEM

From

W.Bro. S.Chandrasekar
Secretary.

To
Bro. S.Sureshkumar
Lodge Reg. No: 97
290/3, M.G Road, New Fairlands Salem- 636 016.
Mob:94432 26515

lgth Nov. 2018

Non Payment of Subscription - reg.

your subscription of Rs. 2600/- (two thousand six hundred only) for thepaid before 3 l't oct 20l g has not been paid so far and is overdue.

we request you to kindly pay the same to the treasurer within 30 days of receiving this letter, failing which wewill be compelled to take appropriate action as stipulatea in nut.